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Re:Vote for new committers in VF-C project
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RE: Re:Vote for new committers in VF-C project
Kanagaraj Manickam [kanagaraj.manickam@huawei.com]
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Re: Vote for new committers in VF-C project

Xinhui Li [Ixinhui@vmware.com]
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BR,
XINHUI



Re: Vate for new committers in VF-C project

Nemeth, Denes (Nokia - HU/Budapest) [denes.nemeth@naokia.com]
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From: "wangguirong@boco.com.cn” <wangguirong@boco.com.cn>

Date: 2018. December 14., Friday 5:03

To: $%3f <yangyanyj@chinamobile.com>, "denglingli@chinamobile.com" <denglingli@chinamobile.com>,
"zhang.maopengl@zte.com.cn” <zhang.maopengl@zte.com.cn>, "kanagaraj.manickam@huawei.com”
<kanagaraj.manickam@huawei.com=, "fu.jinhua@zte.com.cn” <fu.jinhua @zte.com.cn>,
"victor.gao@huawei.com" <victor.gao@huawei.com?>, Anatoly Andrianov <anatoly.andrianov@nokia.com:>,
Nagesha Subramanya <nagesha.subramanya@nokia.com>, "lxinhui@vmware.com" <lxinhui@vmware.comz>,
"Yog.Vashishth@ril.com" <Yoe.Vashishth@ril.com>, "Adityakar.Jha@ril.com" <Adityakar.Jha@ril.com>,
"donghu@raisecom.com” <donghu@raisecom.com>, "hanyanan@raisecom.com"
<hanyanan@raisecom.comz>, "ying.yunlong@zte.com.cn" <ying.yunlong@zte.com.cn>, "'luxin (F)""

<luxin7? @huawei.com>, "Nemeth, Denes (Nokia - HU/Budapest)" <denes.nemeth@nckia.com>, ""Huang,
Haibin" <haibin.huang@intel.com>

Subject: Re: Vote for new committers in VF-C project
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Re:Vote for new committers in VF-C project
ABR#] [denglingli@chinamobile.com]
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Thanks,

Lingli/3F RFT

RE: Vote for new committers in VF-C project
Huang, Haibin [haibin.huang@intel.com]
FHE: 2018/12/17 (B—) 10:14
Wi Yan Yang; “Gaoweitao (Victor, Cloudify Network 0SDT)'; “77°; “Lingli Deng ; zhang macpengl@zte. com. cn; *Kemagaraj Manicksn’ ; fu. jiznbus@zie. com. on;

anatoly. sndriancvlinokia. com; nagesha. subramanyalnekis. com; *Yinhwi Li’; *wangguireng ; Yeg Vashishthril. cem; Adityaker. Jhalril. cem;
hanyananfraizecom. com; ying yurleng@zte. com. en; “luxin (F)°; !Hemath, Denes (Wokia = HU/Budapest)’

+1 for all, Thank you!

From: Yan Yang [mailto:yangyanyj@&chinamobile.com]

Sent: Monday, December 17, 2018 9:25 AM

To: 'Gaoweitao (Victor, Cloudify Network OSDT)' <victor.gao@huawei.com>; ' [§' <donghu@raisecom.com>; 'Lingli Deng'
<denglingli@chinamobile.com>; zhang.maopengl @zte.com.cn; 'Kanagaraj Manickam' <kanagaraj.manickam@huawei.com>; fu.jinhua@zte.com.cn;
anatoly.andrianov@nokia.com; nagesha.subramanya@nokia.com; 'Xinhui Li' <lkinhui@vmware.com>; 'wangguirong' <wangguirong@boco.com.cn;
Yog.Washishth@ril.com; Adityakar.Jha@ril.com; hanyanan@raisecom.com; ying.yunlong@zte.com.cn; 'luxin (F)' <luxin7@huawei.com>; '"Nemeth,
Denes (Nokia - HU/Budapest)' <denes.nemeth@nokia.com>; Huang, Haibin <haibin.huang@intel.com>

subject: &8 : Vote for new committers in VF-C project

+1 for all.

Best Regards,
Yan




BHFA: Gaoweitao (Vietor, Cloudify Wetwork OSDI) [mailto:wictor.gao@huawei.com]
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Victor
LA ERE [mailto:donghu@raisecom.com]
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3 &5 Vote for new committers in VF-C project
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F: Vote for new committers in VF-C project
Dear VF-C committers,

Based on the contribution in VF-C project Casablanca release and our discussion this weekly meeting . I would like to promote Li Lai, Bharath Thiruveedula and
Ruoyu Ying as VF-C committers.

Following are their code contributions in the past six months and they also made great contributions in our integration testing.

Added Lines | Removed Lines Recommend
Nominate
Li Lai 130 7818 3075 \'
Bharath 13 3173 1161 Vv

Thiruveedula

Ruoyu Ying 41 1162 325 Vv

Please provide your voting +1/-1/0. Thank vou.

Voting ends at 5:00 pm on Dec 17,2018

Best Regards,
Yan




